
2017 Match Play - Flight 3

Gold Tee
1 Dennis Melland

mellandd@comcast.net Gold Tee
763-443-0498 Dennis Melland

Scott Bohm mellandd@comcast.net
16 scootrz03@hotmail.com Gold Tee 763-443-0498

763-315-3436 Tom Tezak
tom.tezak@comcast.net

Gold Tee 763-422-0758
17 Tom Tezak Gold Tee

tom.tezak@comcast.net Dennis Melland
763-422-0758 mellandd@comcast.net

Brian Holbrook 763-443-0498
5 brian.holbrook@ymail.com

612-860-8118 John Onken
onken.john@yahoo.com

John Onken 763-242-9711
12 onken.john@yahoo.com

763-242-9711

Jim McAllister
7 james.mcallister@hennepin.us

612-267-7064 David Sullivan
su2livans@comcast.net

David Sullivan 763-566-3755
10 su2livans@comcast.net

763-566-3755 Josh Koski
josh1koski@gmail.com

Josh Koski 612-963-5588
3 josh1koski@gmail.com

612-963-5588 Josh Koski
josh1koski@gmail.com

Russ Wanka 612-963-5588
14 wanka@comcast.net

612-208-0980

Shawn Hise
4 jokermia@gmail.com

952-201-3199 Shawn Hise
jokermia@gmail.com

Mark Groves 952-201-3199
13 newbrightonmark@msn.com

651-633-1506 David Parsons
parsonsdave@hotmail.com

Bill Nyquist 612-799-8475
8 wwnyquist@gmail.com

651-260-4159 David Parsons
parsonsdave@hotmail.com

David Parsons 612-799-8475
9 parsonsdave@hotmail.com

612-799-8475

Bob Nichols
6 bnichols@levecke.com

763-438-2669 Rob Owen
jrobowen@gmail.com

Rob Owen 651-756-8644
11 jrobowen@gmail.com

651-756-8644 Rob Owen
jrobowen@gmail.com

Greg Babcock 651-756-8644
15 bab1727@yahoo.com

763-242-2310 Jim Deline
delin002@umn.edu

Jim Deline 763-755-2185
2 delin002@umn.edu

763-755-2185
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